Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Packing Form:             RE for Reel
                                  TU for Tube
Ordering example:     MLX90292LGO-CAE-000-RE
Rev. 2
1. Functional Diagram
Figu
2. Description
The MLX90292 is a CMOS Hall sens
help  of  a  dedicated  firmware,  the
measured. It is designed for conta
automotive electrical power steering a
The MLX90292 is a dual die and the f
The front-end part of the sensor me
data. This data is pre-calibrated (
transmitted over a digital interface to t
MLX
SMD Programmable Linear Hal
PWM / PA
Page 2 of 27
�
�
�
����
��
�
ure 1: Functional Block Diagram
sor with embedded �Controller. With its specific arc
 magnetic  flux  density  perpendicular  to  the  chip
act-less magnetic flux measurement that is frequ
applications.
following specification is valid for both die.
easures the perpendicular magnetic field and conv
(offset, sensitivity matching, temperature correctio
the electronic control unit (ECU).
X90292
ll Sensor IC
AS4 / PSI5-A
Mar/12
chitecture and the
  surface  can  be
uently required in
verts it into digital
ion) and is then
MLX90292
SMD Programmable Linear Hall Sensor IC
PWM / PAS4 / PSI5-A
Mar/12 Rev. 2 Page 3 of 27
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1. FUNCTIONAL DIAGRAM...................................................................................................................... 2
2. DESCRIPTION....................................................................................................................................... 2